submitted i1n lieu ot Form 3160-5
UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Sundry Notices and Reports on Wells

5. Lease Number
RE@E NMSF-077386A
1. Type of Well 6. If Indian, All or
GAS QVE D Tribe Name
JUN 11 2008 7. Unit Agreement Name
2. Name of Operator Bureauy )
of Land Management
BURL|NGTON Farmington Field Offog
RES®URCES OIL & GAS COMPANY LP
8. Well Name & Number
3. Address & Phone No. of Operator
Johnson 3
PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 326-9700 9. API Well No.
4. Location of Well, Footage, Sec., T, R, M 30-045-29203
Sec., T—N, R—W, NMPM 10. Field and Pool
Unit P (SESE), 240’ FSL & 340’ FEL, Sec. 21, T27N, R10W NMPM Basin FC
11.  County and State
San Juan, NM

12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OTHER DATA

Type of Submission: Type of Action:

] Notice of Intent [J Abandonment [] Change of Plans Other: Well Test
(] Recompletion [C] New Construction

B Subsequent Report (] Plugging [J Non-Routine Fracturing
[] Casing Repair [ Water Shut-off

[[] Final Abandonment [_1 Altering Casing ] Conversion to Injection

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations

RCVD JUN 17708
OIL CONS. DIV,

A reading from this POW well was taken on 5/31/2008 please see attached. DIST. 3

Title Regulatory Tech Date _ 6/11/2008

STZT

. 14. T hereby ceg '//lvﬂhe forww and correct.
Signed 7/ //%’/Z// ///Fé; Thompson
=z S =EZ7Z

(This space for Federal or State Office us{{
APPROVED BY Title

Date

CONDITION OF APPROVAL, if any:

Title 18 U S.C. Section 1001, makes it 4 cnme for any person knowmngly and willfully to make any department or agency of
the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction
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JUM 16 2008
ONFIELB OFFICE
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GRADIENT SUMMARY

Oil Company: CONOCOPHILLIPS

# Real Time

05/31/2008 14:14:35
05/31/2008 14:07:10
05/31/2008 14:01:05
05/31/2008 13:53:00
05/31/2008 13:47:05
05/31/2008 13:41:20
05/31/2008 13:35:40
05/31/2008 13:30:25

ONOUT D WN =

FLUID LEVEL IS AT N/A

Depth

0.0

500.0

1000.0
1500.0
1600.0
1700.0
1800.0
1862.0

Well Location: T27N, R10W, SEC. 21

Stop Time

1409 - 1414
1402 - 1407
1355 - 1400
1348 - 1353
1342 - 1347
1336- 1341
1330- 1335
1229 - 1329

Temp.(DEG.F)

77.876
80.267
85.292
88.853
89.700
91.033
92.311
92.733

Pres.(PSIG)

38.8
38.9
39.7
40.7
40.6
40.8
41.1
41.3

Gradient

0.000
0.000
0.002
0.002
0.000
0.002
0.003
0.003



PRESSURE VS DEPTH

Company: CONOCOPHILLIPS

Location. JOHNSON #3 POW

Date: 5/31/08

Serial# 9911
Max. Temperature: 104.085
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9911 - Int Temperature (F)

9911 - Pressure (PSIG})



