" submitted in lieu of Form 3160-5

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Sundry Notices and	Reports on Wells					
1. Type of Well GAS		RECEIVED	5. 6.	Lease Number NMSF-077386A If Indian, All. or Tribe Name		
G/16		JUN 11 2008	7			
2. Name of Operator BURLINGTON RESCURCES	OIL & GAS COMPANY	Bureau of Land Management Farmington Field Office	7.	Unit Agreement Name		
2 Address & Dhone No. of	Onewater		<del></del> 8.	Well Name & Number		
<ol> <li>Address &amp; Phone No. of Operator</li> <li>PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 326-9700</li> </ol>				Johnson 3 API Well No.		
4. Location of Well, Footage, Sec., T, R, M Sec., T—N, R—W, NMPM  Unit P (SESE), 240' FSL & 340' FEL, Sec. 21, T27N, R10W NMPM			10.	30-045-29203 Field and Pool		
			11.	Basin FC County and State San Juan, NM		
12. CHECK APPROPRIATI	E BOX TO INDICATE NA	TURE OF NOTICE, REPORT,	OTHER	DATA		
Type of Submission:	Type of Action:	_				
<ul><li>Notice of Intent</li><li>Subsequent Report</li><li>☐ Final Abandonment</li></ul>	☐ Abandonment ☐ Recompletion ☐ Plugging ☐ Casing Repair ☐ Altering Casing	☐ Change of Plans ☐ New Construction ☐ Non-Routine Fracturing ☐ Water Shut-off ☐ Conversion to Injection	turing			
13. Describe Proposed or Co				RCVD JUN 17'08		
A reading from this POW well was taken on 5/31/2008 please see attached.				OIL CONS. DIV. DIST. 3		
14. I hereby certify that the		ct.  Chompson Title Regulate	ory Tech	Date6/11/2008		
(This space for Federal or State APPROVED BY	: Office use)	le		Date		
CONDITION OF APPROVAL, if any:  Table 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction			ACCEPTED FOR RECORD			
			•	JUN 16 2008		
				WORTON FIELD OFFICE		

NMOCD

## **GRADIENT SUMMARY**

1862.0

Oil Company: CONOCOPHILLIPS			Well Loc				
#	Real Time	Depth	Stop Time	Temp.(DEG.F)	Pres.(PSIG)	Gradient	
1 05	/31/2008 14:14:35	0.0	1409 - 1414	77.876	38.8	0.000	
2 05	/31/2008 14:07:10	500.0	1402 - 1407	80.267	38.9	0.000	
3 05	/31/2008 14:01:05	1000.0	1355 - 1400	85.292	39.7	0.002	
4 05	/31/2008 13:53:00	1500.0	1348 - 1353	88.853	40.7	0.002	
5 05	/31/2008 13:47:05	1600.0	1342 - 1347	89.700	40.6	0.000	
	/31/2008 13:41:20	1700.0	1336 - 1341	91.033	40.8	0.002	
7 05	/31/2008 13:35:40	1800.0	1330 - 1335	92.311	41.1	0.003	

92.733

41.3

0.003

1229 - 1329

FLUID LEVEL IS AT N/A

8 05/31/2008 13:30:25

Company: CONOCOPHILLIPS Location: JOHNSON #3 POW

Date: 5/31/08 Serial# 9911

Max. Temperature: 104.085

